Spring 2006 Aggregate (College-Wide) Results

Q1:

The course sessions were conducted in a manner that
helped me to understand the subject matter of the course.

Freq. Pct.

1 Strongly Disagree............cccceevceieninnen. 70 1%
2 Moderately Disagree.... 127 3%
3 Slightly Disagree..........ccccoviviiiencnnnn. 142 3%
4 Slightly Agree.......ccccoeooviiiiiiiiiiiiicees 491 10%
5 Moderately Agree... e 1,741 35%
6 Strongly Agree........ccccoeoiiiiiniiiiiiiieee 2,450 49%

Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 22 0%

Q4:

The oral and written work, tests, and/or other assignments
helped me to understand the subject matter of the course.

Freq. Pct.

1 Strongly Disagree...........ccccevuveeennen. 81 2%
2 Moderately Disagree. . 99 2%
3 Slightly Disagree...........cocovevciiieennen. 3%
4 Slightly Agree.......cccccooeiiiiiiiiiiiiieee 12%
5 Moderately Agree... 34%
6 Strongly Agree........ccccovviiiiniiiiniine. 43%

Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 201 4%

Q2: The instructor helped me to understand the subject matter Q5: Required readings or other course materials helped me to
of the course. understand the subject matter of the course.
Freq. Pct. Freq. Pct.

1 Strongly DISAGree........ovvvrvverreereere. 52 1% 1 Strongly Disagree..........ccccceevueeeennnen. 76 2%
2 Moderately Disagree.... 103 2% 2 Moderately Disagree 113 2%
3 Slightly DISAGIree........oveeeeveererererrereene, 101 2% 3 Slightly Disagree..........ccoceveviveeenninnen. 166 3%
4 Slightly AQree......ooveoeveeeeereeesereereenees 394 8% 4 Slightly Agree............ - 885 1%
5 Moderately Agree... e 1,379 27% 5 Moderately Agree 1,549 31%
6 Strongly AGre€.........oovvevmveemreeerrereenns 2,987  59% 6 Strongly AGree...........cocovvvveinierninninnes 2,242 44%

Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 27 1% Not Applicable/Don’t Know/Blank. 342 7%

Q3: Work completed with and/or discussions with other Q6: | learned a lot in this course.
students in this course helped me to understand the
subject matter of the course.
Freq. Pct. Freq. Pct

1 Strongly Disagree.........c..cccceevceienineen. 76 2% 1 Strongly Disagree............ccccoevcuveeennnen. 67 1%
2 Moderately Disagree.... 111 2% 2 Moderately Disagree. . 100 2%
3 Slightly Disagree..........cccccviviiiencnnnn. 204 4% 3 Slightly Disagree...........ccocovevciiecnnen. 2%
4 Slightly Agree.......ccccoeooiiiiiiiiiiiiiees 784 16% 4 Slightly Agree.......cccccoeciiiiiiiiiiiiieee 9%
5 Moderately Agree... ... 1,631 30% 5 Moderately Agree... 27%
6 Strongly Agree........ccccoeoviiiiniiiiiiiieee 1,919 38% 6 Strongly Agree........cccceviiiiiniiciiiin. , 59%

Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 418 8% Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 39 1%

Percentages may not appear to add to 100 due to rounding.
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